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Topic	
  of	
  
Summary	
  

Track	
  the	
  number	
  of	
  students	
  that	
  are	
  failing	
  in	
  one	
  or	
  more	
  courses	
  in	
  the	
  fourth	
  quarter	
  of	
  the	
  2013-­‐2014	
  
school	
  year.	
  

Included	
  
Measures	
  

Failures	
  include	
  any	
  grade	
  under	
  70%	
  (F),	
  Incomplete(INC)	
  or	
  Unsatisfactory(U)	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  
BCSD	
  Overview	
  by	
  Grade	
  Level	
  

	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   BCSD	
  

Enrollment	
   1648	
   1688	
   1569	
   1567	
   1545	
   1532	
   1593	
   1526	
   1634	
   1484	
   1131	
   1166	
   18083	
  
Students	
  with	
  1	
  
or	
  more	
  Failures	
   90	
   55	
   74	
   123	
   143	
   252	
   368	
   452	
   853	
   770	
   519	
   455	
   4154	
  

%	
   5.5%	
   3.3%	
   4.7%	
   7.8%	
   9.3%	
   16.4%	
   23.1%	
   29.6%	
   52.2%	
   51.9%	
   45.9%	
   39.0%	
   23.0%	
  
	
  

High	
  by	
  School	
  and	
  Grade	
  Level	
  

	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   School	
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BHS	
   403	
   217	
   53.8%	
   354	
   160	
   45.2%	
   254	
   99	
   39.0%	
   300	
   98	
   32.7%	
   1311	
   574	
   43.8%	
  

HHHS	
   376	
   191	
   50.8%	
   321	
   152	
   47.4%	
   253	
   101	
   39.9%	
   293	
   103	
   35.2%	
   1243	
   547	
   44.0%	
  

BCHS	
   217	
   102	
   47.0%	
   217	
   132	
   60.8%	
   163	
   64	
   39.3%	
   149	
   64	
   43.0%	
   746	
   362	
   48.5%	
  

BLHS	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   452	
   243	
   53.8%	
   345	
   197	
   57.1%	
   322	
   149	
   46.3%	
   1119	
   589	
   52.6%	
  

WBECHS	
   166	
   102	
   61.4%	
   140	
   83	
   59.3%	
   116	
   58	
   50.0%	
   102	
   41	
   40.2%	
   524	
   284	
   54.2%	
  

District	
  
Total	
   1162	
   612	
   52.7%	
   1484	
   770	
   51.9%	
   1131	
   519	
   45.9%	
   1166	
   455	
   39.0%	
   4943	
   2356	
   47.7%	
  

	
  
	
  

Middle	
  by	
  School	
  and	
  Grade	
  Level	
  

	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
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LIMS	
   151/38	
   25.2%	
   162/49	
   30.2%	
   199/33	
   16.6%	
   217/42	
   19.4%	
   	
   	
   729/162	
   22.2%	
  

RSMS	
   144/24	
   16.7%	
   149/27	
   18.1%	
   160/42	
   26.3%	
   159/46	
   28.9%	
   	
   	
   612/139	
   22.7%	
  

HHMS	
   	
   	
   314/57	
   18.2%	
   323/95	
   29.4%	
   335/103	
   30.7%	
   	
   	
   972/255	
   26.2%	
  

HEMMS	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   497/194	
   39.0%	
   472/241	
   51.1%	
   969/435	
   44.9%	
  

WBMS	
   90/24	
   26.7%	
   106/20	
   18.9%	
   110/51	
   46.4%	
   89/38	
   42.7%	
   	
   	
   395/133	
   33.7%	
  

BMS	
   	
   	
   208/34	
   16.3%	
   211/44	
   20.9%	
   193/29	
   15.0%	
   	
   	
   612/107	
   17.5%	
  

BLMS	
   	
   	
   557/65	
   11.7%	
   552/103	
   18.7%	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1109/168	
   15.1%	
  
District	
  	
  
Total	
   385/86	
   22.3%	
   1496/252	
   16.8%	
   1555/368	
   23.7%	
   1490/452	
   30.3%	
   472/472	
   51.1%	
   5398/1399	
   25.9%	
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Elementary	
  by	
  School	
  and	
  Grade	
  Level	
  

	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   School	
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BES	
   85/2	
   2.4%	
   81/6	
   7.4%	
   82/4	
   4.9%	
   94/4	
   4.3%	
   104/9	
   8.7%	
   446/25	
   5.6%	
  

BRES	
   98/4	
   4.1%	
   99/8	
   8.1%	
   83/2	
   2.4%	
   90/1	
   1.1%	
   	
   	
   370/15	
   4.1%	
  

LIES	
   51/1	
   2.0%	
   50/1	
   2.0%	
   49/0	
   0.0%	
   50/0	
   0.0%	
   	
   	
   200/2	
   1.0%	
  

MOES	
   67/17	
   25.4%	
   66/11	
   16.7%	
   70/2	
   2.9%	
   74/10	
   13.5%	
   66/4	
   6.1%	
   343/44	
   12.8%	
  

PRES	
   35/7	
   20.0%	
   30/0	
   0.0%	
   30/0	
   0.0%	
   35/1	
   2.9%	
   41/0	
   0.0%	
   171/8	
   4.7%	
  

MCRES	
   134/7	
   5.2%	
   140/3	
   2.1%	
   116/2	
   1.7%	
   116/11	
   9.5%	
   102/1	
   1.0%	
   608/24	
   3.9%	
  

SHES	
   64/2	
   3.1%	
   79/0	
   0.0%	
   51/0	
   0.0%	
   58/0	
   0.0%	
   30/2	
   6.7%	
   282/4	
   1.4%	
  

JSES	
   81/4	
   4.9%	
   75/1	
   1.3%	
   76/3	
   3.9%	
   58/15	
   25.9%	
   	
   	
   290/23	
   7.9%	
  

WBES	
   89/1	
   1.1%	
   100/	
   0.0%	
   87/14	
   16.1%	
   85/32	
   37.6%	
   	
   	
   361/47	
   13.0%	
  

BLES	
   111/2	
   1.8%	
   108/3	
   2.8%	
   106/8	
   7.5%	
   123/11	
   8.9%	
   100/7	
   7.0%	
   548/31	
   5.7%	
  

CES	
   73/10	
   13.7%	
   88/0	
   0.0%	
   99/7	
   7.1%	
   81/1	
   1.2%	
   	
   	
   341/18	
   5.3%	
  

OES	
   94/0	
   0.0%	
   110/1	
   0.9%	
   92/0	
   0.0%	
   81/2	
   2.5%	
   102/0	
   0.0%	
   479/3	
   0.6%	
  

HHSCA	
   159/11	
   6.9%	
   173/6	
   3.5%	
   150/22	
   14.7%	
   172/18	
   10.5%	
   155/21	
   13.5%	
   809/78	
   9.6%	
  

HHES	
   192/15	
   7.8%	
   178/11	
   6.2%	
   208/5	
   2.4%	
   158/6	
   3.8%	
   184/5	
   2.7%	
   920/42	
   4.6%	
  

RCES	
   114/5	
   4.4%	
   126/0	
   0.0%	
   92/2	
   2.2%	
   113/11	
   9.7%	
   108/8	
   7.4%	
   553/26	
   4.7%	
  

PVES	
   126/2	
   1.6%	
   109/4	
   3.7%	
   121/3	
   2.5%	
   122/0	
   0.0%	
   130/0	
   0.0%	
   608/9	
   1.5%	
  

District	
  	
  
Total	
   1573/90	
   5.7%	
   1612/55	
   3.4%	
   1512/74	
   4.9%	
   1510/123	
   8.1%	
   1122/57	
   5.1%	
   7329/399	
   5.4%	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


